
81152783 
Hjc* (Sr. No.) 
2008119 

Roll No. 

3247423 

YHIUT4-HE-30chya (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET) 

yIfura fAI IaIfa(This is to certify that) 
Yi4E 3GTHIR (according to the Board's record)- RAJAN GUPTA 
3HI4G/3IGH I H (son/daughter of Mrs.) 
va t (and Mr.)- ARVIND GUPTA 

High School Examination 2014 

foi1 Hfafg (whose date of birth is) 

faqu 
Subject 

HINDI 

Distt./Centre/School Code Regular / Private 
81/24392/1336 REGULAR 

3RD MAY NINETEEN HUNDRED NINETY NINE (03-05-1999) 

ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

4á/3H 2014 á BISH yÜH faut/h (has passed High School Examination held in March/April 2014 

from School/Centre)- SKIC CHACHAIPAR MAKHMEL PUR MAU 

fH fTUlHR 3rru (with the following details): -

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

COMPUTER 

Max. Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

UMA DEVI 

100 

yIHtca Obained Marks 
HalG (Theory) yAiIG4G (Practical) 

060 

056 

055 

055 

055 

041 

Category of Moral, Sports and Physical Education-A 

fafu (Date) 30TH MAY, 2014. 

F1T (Place)- Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 

Note :For Important Instructions see overleaf. 

030 

030 

030 

030 

Exam. Type 
FULL EXAM 

030 

030 

Total 

090 

086 

085 

085 

085 

071 

Principal 

Grade 

Auxilum Colege of Pharmacy 
Agasand, Kursi Road, Kursi, Barabanki 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

Certificate No. 

81448665 

B1 

Result 

PASSED 

No divisions are awarded 

(Shakuntala Devi Yadav) 
Hfd (Secretary) 
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