क्रमॉक (Sr. No.) 2008119	Ado Pa	chuol and	Jutermed	inte fe	3 De la	
	Higl	h School	Examinatio	n - 20	14	
			TIFICATE-C			SHEET) प्रशाणपत्र क्रमांक
अनुक्रमांक Roll No.	the second se	द्र/विद्यालय कार tre/School Code	संस्थागत्/व्यक्तिगत् Regular/Private	Exam.	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Certificate No.
3247423	The Property States and Stat	92/1336	REGULAR	FULL EXAM		81448665
आत्मव/आत्मवा श्रीमती एवं श्री (and Mr.)- Al जिनकी जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 की irom School/Centre)-	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाईस्कूल परीक्षा । S K I C CHA(A)- D NINETY NIN विद्यालय/केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA	E (03-05-1999) 15 passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA	ool Examit U	nation held	है I in March/April 2014
एवं श्रो (and Mr.)- Al जिनको जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 की from School/Centre)- से निम्न बिबरणानुसार उन्	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाईस्कूल परीक्षा । S K I C CHA(A D NINETY NIN विद्यालय, केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA he following deta प्राप्तर्क 0b	E (03-05-1999) 15 passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA	ool Examin U योग Total	nation held ਸ਼ੇਫ਼ Grade	परीक्षाफल Result
एवं औ (and Mr.)- Al जिनकी जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 की from School/Centre)- मे निम्न विवरणानुसार उन् विषय	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाईस्कूल परीक्षा S K I C CHA(तीर्णकी है (with t अधिकतम अंक	A D NINETY NIN विद्यालय, केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA he following deta प्राप्तर्क 0b	E (03-05-1999) Is passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA ils):-	u योग	ਸ਼ੇਤ Grade A2	परीक्षाफल
एवं औ (and Mr.)- Al जिनकी जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 की from School/Centre)- से निम्न विवरणानुसार उन् विषप Subject	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाईस्कूल परीक्षा S K I C CHA(तीर्णकी है (with t अधिकतम अंक Max. Marks	A D NINETY NIN विद्यालय, केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA he following deta प्राप्तांक Ob मेद्रालिक (Theory)	E (03-05-1999) as passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA ils):- tained Marks प्रयोगात्मक (Practical)	u योग Total	ਸ਼ੇਰ Grade A2 A2	परीक्षाफल Result
एवं झो (and Mr.)- Al जिनको जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 को irom School/Centre)- से निम्न विवरणानुसार उन् विषप Subject HINDI	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाईम्कूल परीक्षा S K I C CHA(तोर्ण की है (with t अधिकतम अंक Max. Marks 100	A b)- D NINETY NIN विद्यालय/केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA he following deta प्राप्तांक Ob मेदानिक (Theory) 060	E (03-05-1999) is passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA ils):- itained Marks प्रयोगात्वक (Fractical) 030	0 योग Total 090	ਸ਼੍ਰੇਤ Grade A2 A2 A2	परीक्षाफल Result
एवं औ (and Mr.)- A) जिनकी जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 की rom School/Centre)- से निम्न विवरणानुसार उन् विषय विषय Subject HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाईस्कूल परीक्षा S K I C CHA(तोर्ण की ई (with t अधिकतम अंक <u>Max. Marks</u> 100 100	A D NINETY NIN विद्यालप/केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA he following deta प्राप्तांक Ob मेदानिष (Theory) 060 056	E (03-05-1999) is passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA ils): - tained Marks प्रयोगालक (Practical) 030 030	योग Total 090 086	ਸ਼ੇਰ Grade A2 A2	परीक्षाफल Result
एवं औ (and Mr.)- Al जिनकी जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 की from School/Centre)- में निम्न विवरणानुसार उन विषय Subject HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SCIENCE	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाइंस्कूल परीक्षा S K I C CHA(तीर्ण की है (with t अधिकतम अंक Max. Marks 100 100 100	A D NINETY NIN विद्यालप, केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA he following deta प्राप्तांक Ob मेद्वालिक (Theory) 060 056 055	E (03-05-1999) is passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA ils): - tained Marks उपयोगात्वक (Practical) 030 030 030	0 योग Total 090 086 085 085 085	ਚੇਂਤ Grade A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2	परीक्षाफल Result
एवं औ (and Mr.)- A) जिनकी जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 की from School/Centre)- से निम्न विवरणानुसार उन विषय विषय Subject HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाइंस्कूल परीक्षा S K I C CHA(तीर्ण की है (with t अधिकतम अंक Max. Marks 100 100 100	A D NINETY NIN विद्यालप/ केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA he following deta प्राप्तांक Ob मेद्वालिक (Theory) 060 056 055 055	E (03-05-1999) is passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA ils): - tained Marks उपयोगालक (Practical) 030 030 030 030 030	0 योग Total 090 086 085 085	ਸ਼੍ਰੇਫ <u>Grade</u> A2 A2 A2 A2	परीक्षाफल Result
एवं औ (and Mr.)- A) जिनकी जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 की from School/Centre)- में निम्न विवरणानुसार उन विषय Subject HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाईस्कूल परीक्षा S K I C CHA(तीर्णकी है (with t अधिकतम अँक <u>Max. Marks</u> 100 100 100 100 100	A D NINETY NIN विद्यालय/केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA he following deta प्राप्तांक Ob मेद्रानिक (Theory) 060 056 055 055	E (03-05-1999) is passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA ils): - itained Marks प्रयोगान्यक ([ractical) 030 030 030 030 030	0 योग Total 090 086 085 085 085	ਸ਼ੇਂਡ <u>Grade</u> A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1	परीक्षाफल Result PASSED
एवं जो (and Mr.) Al जिनको जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 को rom School/Centre)- से निम्न विवरणानुसार उन विषय Subject HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE COMPUTER	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाइंस्कूल परीक्षा S K I C CHA(तोर्ण की ई (with t अधिकतम अंक <u>Max. Marks</u> 100 100 100 100 100 100	A)- D NINETY NIN विद्यालप/केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA he folowing deta प्राप्तांक Ob मेदानिक (Theory) 060 056 055 055 055 041	E (03-05-1999) IIS passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA IIS): - Itained Marks 030 030 030 030 030 030 030 030 030	0 योग Total 090 086 085 085 085	ਸ਼ੇਂਡ <u>Grade</u> A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1	परीक्षाफल Result
र्ष त्रो (and Mr.)- Al जनको जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 को rom School/Centre)- वे निम्न विवरणानुसार उन विषय Subject HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाइंस्कूल परीक्षा S K I C CHA(तोर्ण की ई (with t अधिकतम अंक <u>Max. Marks</u> 100 100 100 100 100 100	A)- D NINETY NIN विद्यालप/केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA he folowing deta प्राप्तांक Ob मेदानिक (Theory) 060 056 055 055 055 041	E (03-05-1999) is passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA ils): - itained Marks प्रयोगान्यक ([ractical) 030 030 030 030 030	0 योग Total 090 086 085 085 085	ਸ਼ੇਂਡ <u>Grade</u> A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1	परीक्षाफल Result PASSED
र्ष जो (and Mr.) Al जनको जन्मतिथि (whos 3RD MAY NINETE ने मार्च/अप्रैल 2014 को rom School/Centre)- ते निम्न विवरणानुसार उन विषय Subject HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE COMPUTER	RVIND GUPT/ e date of birth is EN HUNDRED हाइंस्कूल परीक्षा S K I C CHA(तोर्ण की ई (with t अधिकतम अंक <u>Max. Marks</u> 100 100 100 100 100 100	A)- D NINETY NIN विद्यालप/केन्द्र (ha CHAIPAR MA he folowing deta प्राप्तांक Ob मेदानिक (Theory) 060 056 055 055 055 041	E (03-05-1999) IIS passed High Sch KHMEL PUR MA IIS): - Itained Marks 030 030 030 030 030 030 030 030 030	0 योग Total 090 086 085 085 085	ਸ਼ੇਂਡ <u>Grade</u> A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1	परीक्षाफल Result PASSED